Property Details - Stock Ln (E Of) , East Greenbush - 155.-2-20.12 - SWIS: 382400 (East Greenbush)

Structure

2025 Final Assessment Information

No image found for this Parcel.

Property Description

Last Property Sale

Land Assessed $13,000 Property Stock Ln (E Deed Date
Value ' Location Of) Deed Book
Total Assessed 314 - Rural

$13,000 Property Type ! Deed Page
Value vac<10 Contract Date
Equalization 100.00% Neighborhood 24200 Sale Date
Rate Code sub/north Full Sale Price
::Iu:l Market $13,000 swis 382400 Net Sale Price

alue -

‘ Water Supply 1- None Usable For
Partial . No Utilities 3 - Electric Valuation
Construction Sewer Type 1 - None Arms Length
County Taxable $13,000 R-B Res

- Zonin :
Municipal £13.000 9 Buffer Prior Owner
Taxable School E Greenbush
School Taxable $13,000 choo Cent
Description 1 Book 11060
Description 2 Page 234
Description 3 Survey 1984 Grid East 704173

57 81986 144 Grid North 1379331
Agricultural No Roll Section 1
District Acres 0.37
Front 0.00
Depth 0.00
o N Add 1 Address PO Cit State | Zi Unit Unit
wner Name ress Box d ate 4p Name Number
County of 99 Troy East NY 12061
Rensselaer Rd Greenbush
L
Deed Deed Contract ;f' | sale Net Usable s b
Deed Date ee eed|-ontrac Sale Date y5|ca' a'e Sale for rms rior
Book Page Date Inspection Price _ . . Length Owner
Price Valuation
Date
County of
09/10/2025 11060 234  09/09/2025 09/09/2025 $1 %1 No No
Rensselaer
County of
09/04/2003 651 112 08/06/2003 $150 $150 VYes No
Rensselaer
No Exemption Data Found
Site # Land Type Acres Front Depth Sq Ft Soil Rating
1 01 - Primary 0.37

No Improvement Data Found

09/10/2025
11060

234
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
$1

$1

No

No

County of
Rensselaer



Code Description

ASO001 - Bruen Rescue Squad
FDOOQ7 - East Greenbush Fire
PLOO1 - E Grn Public Library

WwDO008 -

Type

Primary Units
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

Secondary Units
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$0.00



