Structure

No image found for this Parcel.

2025 Final Assessment Information

Land Assessed Value	\$13,000
Total Assessed Value	\$13,000
Equalization Rate	100.00%
Full Market Value	\$13,000
Partial Construction	No
County Taxable	\$13,000
Municipal Taxable	\$13,000
School Taxable	\$13,000
Description 1	
Description 2	
Description 3	Survey 1984 57 & 1986 144
Agricultural District	No

Property Description

Property	Stock Ln (E
Location	Of)
Property Type	314 - Rural
Property Type	vac<10
Neighborhood	24200
Code	sub/north
SWIS	382400
Water Supply	1 - None
Utilities	3 - Electric
Sewer Type	1 - None
Zoning	R-B Res
Zonnig	Buffer
School	E Greenbush
School	Cent
Book	11060
Page	234
Grid East	704173
Grid North	1379331
Roll Section	1
Acres	0.37
Front	0.00
Depth	0.00

Last Property Sale

Deed Date	09/10/2025
Deed Book	11060
Deed Page	234
Contract Date	09/09/2025
Sale Date	09/09/2025
Full Sale Price	\$1
Net Sale Price	\$1
Usable For Valuation	No
Arms Length	No
Prior Owner	County of Rensselaer

Owner Information								
Owner Name	Address 1	Address 2	PO Box	City	State	Zip	Unit Name	Unit Number
County of Rensselaer	99 Troy Rd			East Greenbush	NY	12061		

Sales										
Deed Date	Deed Book		Contract Date	Sale Date	Last Physical Inspection Date	Sale Price	Net Sale Price	Usable for Valuation	Arms Length	Prior Owner
09/10/2025	11060	234	09/09/2025	09/09/2025		\$1	\$1	No	No	County of Rensselaer
09/04/2003	651	112		08/06/2003		\$150	\$150	Yes	No	County of Rensselaer

No Exemption Data Found

			Land			
Site #	Land Type	Acres	Front	Depth	Sq Ft	Soil Rating
1	01 - Primary	0.37				

No Improvement Data Found

Special Districts						
Code Description	Туре	Primary Units	Secondary Units	Amount		
AS001 - Bruen Rescue Squad	S	0.00	0.00	\$13,000.00		
FD007 - East Greenbush Fire	Α	0.00	0.00	\$13,000.00		
PL001 - E Grn Public Library	S	0.00	0.00	\$13,000.00		
WD008 -		1.00	0.00	\$0.00		